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Men / 5 / 7-8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Griffin Behnke521
Metropolitan

10.200 10.800 10.60011.80011.30011.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 10.100 9.60010.7007.40011.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 7.400 9.50010.700 9.60010.100 58.600
Place: 1 2 1 1* 1 2 1 

1 

Cole Daniels547
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 11.100 10.60011.70010.80011.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 10.000 9.90010.3009.00010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 9.000 8.00010.300 9.90010.000 57.600
Place: 2T 1 2 7 2 1 2 

2 

Jackson Mayor508
Cascade Elite

10.200 10.300 10.10010.50011.20010.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.600 9.0009.5006.0009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 6.000 9.5009.500 9.0008.600 52.200
Place: 6 6 4 2* 5 3 3 

3 

Hammet Lear549
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 10.000 10.20011.00010.10010.300Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.000 8.70010.0006.7009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 6.700 7.80010.000 8.7008.000 51.000
Place: 5 4 3 8 8 4 4 

4 

Zane Wagner529
Metropolitan

10.200 10.200 10.20011.20010.20010.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.300 7.9009.1006.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 6.600 9.0009.100 7.9008.300 49.700
Place: 7 5 6 3 6 7 5 

5 

Josiah Seals551
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 10.000 10.00010.50010.30010.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.700 5.8008.6007.20010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 7.200 8.7008.600 5.8008.700 49.400
Place: 3T 3 8 5 4 11 6 

6 

Kelly Bateman580
Emerald City

10.000 10.200 10.00011.20010.20010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.000 8.4008.9005.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 5.000 8.9008.900 8.4009.000 48.800
Place: 8 7 7 4 3 5 7 

7 

Miles Barnet539
Olympic Gymnastics

10.000 10.000 10.50010.00010.10011.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.700 8.0008.1004.70010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 4.700 8.6008.100 8.0007.700 47.100
Place: 4 8 9 6 9 6 8 

8 

Garner Pelton548
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 10.200 10.20010.60010.10010.000Diff:
Exec: 6.400 8.200 7.3009.3003.1007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 3.100 6.4009.300 7.3008.200 42.200
Place: 10 9 5 9 7 8 9 

9 

kaizer Smithson531
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

10.000 10.200 10.20010.70010.00010.200Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.900 7.0007.9002.8008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 2.800 6.2007.900 7.0006.900 39.300
Place: 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Vincent Lount533
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

10.000 10.000 10.20010.00010.00010.000Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.000 7.1005.5002.0006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.400 2.000 5.7005.500 7.1005.000 31.700
Place: 11 11 11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / 9-10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Sieckaus550
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 10.800 11.00011.30011.40012.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 10.000 9.80010.20010.40011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.400 9.00010.200 9.80010.000 61.200
Place: 1 1 6T 7* 2 3T 1 

1 

Benjamin Leonardo546
SGA (Columbia City)

10.200 10.700 11.20011.50011.20012.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 9.20011.0008.90011.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 8.900 9.30011.000 9.2008.900 59.000
Place: 2 5 1 3* 8* 7 2 

2 

Shay Meseck_Schick553
SGA (Columbia City)

10.200 10.700 11.00011.20010.80010.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.400 9.7009.9008.80010.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 8.800 8.9009.900 9.7009.400 57.400
Place: 3 6 12T 10T 5 5 3 

3 

Joey Jacroux523
Metropolitan

10.200 10.700 10.60010.10011.90010.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 10.100 9.9008.90010.2009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 10.200 8.8008.900 9.90010.100 57.000
Place: 12 2 18 13 1 2 4 

4 

Jonah Soltz524
Metropolitan

10.000 10.500 10.20011.80011.80010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 9.10010.7007.90010.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 7.900 8.90010.700 9.1008.700 55.500
Place: 5 11T 3 12* 11 8 5 

5 

Jayden Wood_Johnson503
Bainbridge Island

10.000 11.000 10.20011.60010.40011.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.300 8.90010.2008.60010.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 8.600 8.40010.200 8.9008.300 55.000
Place: 4 8 5T 19* 17T 11T 6 

6 

Mason Alexander525
Metropolitan

10.000 10.000 10.20010.50011.90010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 8.8009.1008.50010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 8.500 8.9009.100 8.8008.400 53.800
Place: 6 9 16T 11* 16 13T 7 

7 

Jeremiah West522
Metropolitan

10.200 11.200 10.70010.70010.80010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 9.6009.0007.5009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.500 9.0009.000 9.6009.000 53.700
Place: 9T 15T 17 5* 7 6 8 

8 

Alex Alabyev505
Cascade Elite

10.000 10.200 11.20011.80011.20010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.600 9.0009.9009.1008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 9.100 8.3009.900 9.0008.600 53.100
Place: 21* 3 11* 22* 13* 9 9 

9 

Owen Nowak527
Metropolitan

10.200 10.200 10.70010.50010.80010.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.300 9.8008.5007.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.600 9.4008.500 9.8008.300 52.500
Place: 15T 13 22T 2* 19T 4T 10T

10T
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Mason Schuller526
Metropolitan

10.000 10.700 10.20011.20010.80010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.500 8.40010.0008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.700 8.30010.000 8.4008.500 52.500
Place: 16 7 7* 21* 14T 17T 11T

11T

Noah Seacrist540
Olympic Gymnastics

10.200 10.700 11.00011.50010.80011.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 8.9009.1006.3009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 6.300 9.4009.100 8.9008.900 52.400
Place: 7 23 15T 1* 9* 10T 12 

12 

Tyler Pellett518
Emerald City

10.000 10.700 10.50011.80010.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.300 8.4009.9007.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.200 7.8009.900 8.4008.300 50.800
Place: 11 17T 10* 25 18T 16T 13 

13 

Jacob Elkins509
Cascade Elite

10.200 10.200 10.00011.50011.10010.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 6.9009.7007.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.500 9.0009.700 6.9008.600 50.600
Place: 14T 14T 13 6* 12* 27T 14 

14 

Jacob Leiter514
Emerald City

10.200 10.000 10.20011.40010.60010.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.300 8.00010.3006.7007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 6.700 9.30010.300 8.0008.300 50.500
Place: 23 20T 4 4* 20T 22* 15 

15 

Judah Hirschman510
Cascade Elite

10.000 10.000 10.50010.80011.20010.000Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.500 8.50010.0008.0006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.700 8.000 7.60010.000 8.5008.500 49.300
Place: 27 10 9T 27* 15T 14T 16 

16 

Tanner Hardley528
Metropolitan

10.200 10.000 10.20011.00010.60010.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.400 8.2009.2005.7009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 5.700 8.6009.200 8.2007.400 48.700
Place: 8T 25 14 15* 26* 20* 17T

17T

Finn Jacobsen541
SGA (Ballard)

10.200 10.700 10.20011.20010.60010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.300 7.40010.0006.5006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.900 6.500 8.60010.000 7.4009.300 48.700
Place: 26 21T 8* 14* 6 24 18T

18T

Tucker Stelling532
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

10.000 10.500 10.20011.00011.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.900 8.3008.3007.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.200 7.6008.300 8.3008.900 48.700
Place: 19 16T 23 26* 10T 18 19T

19T

Bryce Hendricksen506
Cascade Elite

10.000 10.200 10.20011.20010.70010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.100 8.5008.8006.7008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 6.700 8.0008.800 8.5008.100 48.300
Place: 20* 19T 19T 23 22 15T 20 

20 
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Maxim Kiianitsa543
SGA (Ballard)

10.000 10.400 10.20010.20011.10010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.600 8.2007.9005.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 5.300 8.4007.900 8.2009.600 47.900
Place: 17T 26T 27 17* 4T 19* 21 

21 

Fletcher Lohrentz507
Cascade Elite

10.000 10.200 10.00010.70011.10010.000Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.200 7.6008.8007.9007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.000 7.900 7.9008.800 7.6008.200 47.400
Place: 25 12T 20T 24 21 23 22 

22 

Ollie Cheng516
Emerald City

10.200 9.000 10.20010.00010.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.100 8.0008.0005.9009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 5.900 8.4008.000 8.0007.100 46.800
Place: 10 24 26* 16T 27 21* 23 

23 

Hugo Hall537
Olympic Gymnastics

10.000 10.200 10.70010.00010.10010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.900 8.8008.0004.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 4.300 8.4008.000 8.8007.900 45.900
Place: 18T 28 25* 18* 23 12T 24 

24 

Cody Bach536
Olympic Gymnastics

10.000 10.000 10.20010.20010.10010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.200 6.9007.3006.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 6.900 9.0007.300 6.9006.200 45.200
Place: 13T 18 28 8* 28 26T 25 

25 

Andre Pieters545
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 10.000 10.20010.20010.10010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.400 7.1008.0006.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 6.500 8.3008.000 7.1007.400 45.100
Place: 24 22T 24T 20* 25* 25 26 

26 

Matt Thayer512
Cascade Elite

10.000 9.200 10.20011.20010.70010.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.600 5.7008.5005.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 5.300 9.0008.500 5.7007.600 44.200
Place: 22 27T 21T 9* 24 28 27 

27 

Dashiell Gann501
Bainbridge Island

0.000 10.700 10.70011.50011.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.600 10.00010.9009.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 9.000 0.00010.900 10.0009.600 39.500
Place: 28 4 2 28 3T 1 28 

28 
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Owen Scheer504
Bainbridge Island

10.000 10.900 10.70010.80011.80011.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 9.80010.00011.00011.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.000 8.90010.000 9.8009.200 60.000
Place: 1 1 3 6 1T 2 1 

1 

Jacob Hall502
Bainbridge Island

10.200 10.600 10.70011.40010.80010.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.500 9.90010.3008.70010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.700 9.10010.300 9.9007.500 55.900
Place: 3 2 1 5 11 1 2 

2 

Matt Nind511
Cascade Elite

10.000 10.200 10.70011.60011.20010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.200 9.30010.1007.9009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 7.900 8.60010.100 9.3009.200 54.900
Place: 6* 5 2 8 2T 3 3 

3 

Mateo Austin542
SGA (Ballard)

10.000 10.000 10.20010.30010.20010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.700 7.6009.3008.6009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.600 8.3009.300 7.6008.700 52.000
Place: 8 3 4* 11 5 10 4 

4 

Emil Seyfiyev520
Metropolitan

10.200 10.500 10.20010.00010.60011.000Diff:
Exec: 9.600 7.900 8.3008.1007.40010.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 7.400 9.6008.100 8.3007.900 51.900
Place: 2 6 9 1 8 8* 5T

5T

Cameron Salt513
Emerald City

10.200 10.200 10.50010.70010.80010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.800 8.3008.3008.00010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.000 8.5008.300 8.3008.800 51.900
Place: 4 4 8 9 4* 6T 6T

6T

Alden Williams534
Olympic Gymnastics

10.000 10.200 11.00010.70011.20010.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.600 8.7008.6006.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 6.200 7.9008.600 8.7007.600 47.600
Place: 11 7 7 12 10* 4 7 

7 

Joseph Schmitt538
Olympic Gymnastics

10.200 10.200 10.70010.00010.10010.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 6.200 8.0007.8005.5009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 5.500 9.4007.800 8.0006.200 46.700
Place: 5* 9T 11 2 13 9 8 

8 

Denis Shamatoyo519
Metropolitan

10.200 10.700 11.00010.30010.00010.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.200 8.5009.3001.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 1.900 9.3009.300 8.5008.200 46.200
Place: 10 13 5* 3* 7 5 9 

9 

Alex Broderick535
Olympic Gymnastics

10.000 10.200 10.20011.00011.00010.000Diff:
Exec: 7.500 8.800 8.3008.8005.5007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.000 5.500 7.5008.800 8.3008.800 45.900
Place: 13 8T 6 13 3* 7* 10 

10 
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Simon Hauser517
Emerald City

10.200 10.200 10.70010.00010.10010.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.200 7.5007.9003.6009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 3.600 9.3007.900 7.5007.200 45.200
Place: 7 11 10 4* 12 11 11 

11 

James Cherenzia515
Emerald City

10.200 10.000 10.00010.00010.20010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 7.1006.9003.1009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 3.100 8.8006.900 7.1008.300 43.400
Place: 9 12 13 7 6 12 12 

12 

Peter Kearney544
SGA (Ballard)

10.000 10.200 10.00010.00010.10010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.600 7.0007.4004.3007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.100 4.300 8.4007.400 7.0007.600 41.800
Place: 12 10 12 10 9* 13 13 

13 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SGA (Columbia City) * 180.000 34.200 28.300 31.500 27.200 29.400 29.400
51 2 1 1 2

550 Jack Sieckaus 11.800 10.400 9.00010.200 9.80010.000
546 Benjamin Leonardo 11.700 8.900 9.30011.000
553 Shay Meseck_Schick 10.700 8.900 9.7009.400
547 Cole Daniels 9.000 10.300 9.90010.000

2 Metropolitan * 177.900 32.100 27.400 31.400 28.500 29.200 29.300
12T 3 2T 2 3

521 Griffin Behnke 11.300 9.50010.700 9.60010.100
520 Emil Seyfiyev 10.600 9.600
524 Jonah Soltz 10.200 10.700
523 Joey Jacroux 10.200 9.90010.100
526 Mason Schuller 8.700 10.000
525 Mason Alexander 8.500
527 Owen Nowak 9.400 9.800
522 Jeremiah West 9.000

3 Bainbridge Island * 175.400 32.100 28.700 31.400 26.400 27.100 29.700
63T 1 3T 4 1

504 Owen Scheer 11.100 11.000 8.900 9.8009.200
503 Jayden Wood_Johnson 10.600 8.40010.200 8.300
502 Jacob Hall 10.400 8.700 9.10010.300 9.900
501 Dashiell Gann 9.000 10.900 10.0009.600

4 Cascade Elite * 164.500 28.300 25.000 30.000 27.500 26.400 27.300
3T6 4 4 5 4

511 Matt Nind 9.800 7.900 10.100 9.3009.200
508 Jackson Mayor 9.600 9.500 9.0008.600
509 Jacob Elkins 8.900 9.000
505 Alex Alabyev 9.100 9.900 9.0008.600
510 Judah Hirschman 8.000 10.000
512 Matt Thayer 9.000

5 Emerald City * 158.800 29.100 21.900 29.100 27.500 26.100 25.100
4T5 5 5 6 6

513 Cameron Salt 10.000 8.000 8.3008.800
517 Simon Hauser 9.700 9.300
516 Ollie Cheng 9.400
518 Tyler Pellett 7.200 9.900 8.4008.300
514 Jacob Leiter 6.700 9.30010.300
580 Kelly Bateman 8.9008.900 8.4009.000
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Olympic Gymnastics * 155.300 29.600 19.400 26.500 27.800 25.600 26.400
24 7 7 7 5

539 Miles Barnet 10.000
540 Noah Seacrist 9.800 6.300 9.4009.100 8.9008.900
538 Joseph Schmitt 9.800 9.400
536 Cody Bach 6.900 9.000
534 Alden Williams 6.200 8.600 8.700
535 Alex Broderick 8.800 8.800
537 Hugo Hall 8.8007.900

7 SGA (Ballard) * 148.900 25.100 20.400 27.200 25.400 27.600 23.200
77 6 6 3 7

542 Mateo Austin 9.500 8.600 9.300 7.6008.700
543 Maxim Kiianitsa 8.500 5.300 8.4007.900 8.2009.600
544 Peter Kearney 7.100 8.400
541 Finn Jacobsen 6.500 8.60010.000 7.4009.300

8 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 119.700 23.300 12.000 21.700 19.500 20.800 22.400
88 8 8 8 8

531 kaizer Smithson 8.500 2.800 6.2007.900 7.0006.900
532 Tucker Stelling 8.400 7.200 7.6008.300 8.3008.900
533 Vincent Lount 6.400 2.000 5.7005.500 7.1005.000
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Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alan Sovrebov701
Metropolitan

13.200 11.500 11.70011.50011.10012.300Diff:
Exec: 11.800 10.100 10.80010.1009.80011.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.800 11.80010.100 10.80010.100 64.200
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eric Markov702
Metropolitan

13.000 11.600 11.50011.40011.70010.500Diff:
Exec: 11.400 10.400 10.10010.10010.5009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 10.500 11.40010.100 10.10010.400 62.200
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haeden Zarapkar703
Metropolitan

12.500 10.200 11.20010.50011.20010.200Diff:
Exec: 10.700 7.300 8.5008.5008.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.800 10.7008.500 8.5007.300 52.800
Place: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikolas Ioannou808
Metropolitan

12.800 13.100 12.10012.50013.60013.200Diff:
Exec: 11.100 12.200 11.70011.00012.60012.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.600 11.10011.000 11.70012.200 71.400
Place: 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Emanuel Grib806
Metropolitan

12.800 13.300 12.40012.40013.90013.500Diff:
Exec: 11.300 11.700 9.80011.90011.60012.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.600 11.30011.900 9.80011.700 69.200
Place: 1 2 1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Cole Shelly805
Metropolitan

12.800 13.200 12.10012.50013.70013.500Diff:
Exec: 10.400 12.300 10.80010.80011.30012.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.300 10.40010.800 10.80012.300 68.300
Place: 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kyle Bender807
Metropolitan

12.800 0.000 0.00012.60013.30013.200Diff:
Exec: 10.100 0.000 0.0009.00011.00012.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.000 10.1009.000 0.0000.000 42.700
Place: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Luna803
Emerald City

12.000 12.600 12.30012.40011.60012.000Diff:
Exec: 10.300 10.700 7.90010.5008.00010.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 8.000 10.30010.500 7.90010.700 58.200
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 8 / 15-18
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Chai804
Emerald City

12.800 12.800 12.20012.40011.60013.500Diff:
Exec: 11.200 10.400 9.9009.1008.70012.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 8.700 11.2009.100 9.90010.400 61.900
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler902
Metropolitan

14.400 14.200 13.60013.40014.00014.800Diff:
Exec: 12.800 13.100 12.10012.40011.50013.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.500 12.80012.400 12.10013.100 75.000
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler902
Metropolitan

14.400 14.200 13.60013.40014.00014.800Diff:
Exec: 12.800 13.100 12.10012.40011.50013.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.500 12.80012.400 12.10013.100 75.000
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oscar Hemmert1001
Metropolitan

12.800 13.600 12.70012.70014.30014.100Diff:
Exec: 10.800 11.900 8.90010.40010.50012.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.500 10.80010.400 8.90011.900 65.200
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 7,8,9,10 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 218.000 38.800 35.700 35.300 36.000 37.600 34.600
11 1 1 1 1

902 Nicolas Kuebler 13.100 11.500 12.80012.400 12.10013.100
806 Emanuel Grib 12.900 11.600 11.900
808 Nikolas Ioannou 12.800 12.600 11.000 11.70012.200
701 Alan Sovrebov 11.800
702 Eric Markov 11.400
805 Cole Shelly 10.80012.300

2 Emerald City * 120.100 23.400 16.700 19.600 21.500 21.100 17.800
22 2 2 2 2

804 Sebastian Chai 12.600 8.700 11.2009.100 9.90010.400
803 Max Luna 10.800 8.000 10.30010.500 7.90010.700
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